High Power Saving Iron Melting Furnace For Industrial Applications
Basic Information
China
Huarui
patent; national test report; quality
management system
to be customized
1 set

Frequen
cy
(HZ)
Supply
Power(V)
Input
current(
A)
Medium
frequency
voltage(V)
drive type
adapted
transformer
(KVA)
GW0.5-400-1.5S 0.5 400 1500 380 652.8 2500 one drives one 400
GW0.5-450-1.5S 0.5 450 1500 380 734.4 2500 one drives two 500
GW0.75-500-1.0S 0.75 500 1000 575 500 2800 one drives one 500
GW0.75-600-1.0S 0.75 600 1000 575 600 2800 one drives two 630
GW1.0-700-0.5S 1 700 500 575 700 2800 one drives one 800
GW1.0-750-0.5S 1 750 500 575 750 2800 one drives two 800
GW1.5-1000-0.5S 1.5 1000 500 575 1000 2800 one drives one 1000
GW1.5-1200-0.5S 1.5 1200 500 575 1200 2800 one drives two 1250
GW2.0-1400-0.5S 2 1400 500 575 1400 2800 one drives one 1600
GW2.0-1500-0.5S 2 1500 500 575×2 750×2 2800 one drives two 1600
GW3.0-2000-0.3S 3 2000 300 575×2 1000×2 2800 one drives one 2000
GW3.0-2250-0.3S 3 2250 300 575×2 1125×2 2800 one drives two 2500
GW4.0-2400-0.3S 4 2400 300 575×2 1200×2 2800 one drives one 2500
GW4.0-3000-0.3S 4 3000 300 575×2 1500×2 2800 one drives two 3150
GW5.0-3000-0.3S 5 3000 300 575×2 1500×2 2800 one drives one 3150
GW5.0-3500-0.3S 5 3500 300 575×2 1750×2 2800 one drives two 4000
GW6.0-3500-0.3S 6 3500 300 575×2 1750×2 2800 one drives one 4000
GW6.0-4000-0.3S 6 4000 300 575×2 2000×4 2800 one drives two 5000
GW8.0-4800-0.3S 8 4800 300 575×4 1200×4 2800 one drives one 5000
GW8.0-6000-0.3S 8 6000 300 575×4 1500×4 2800 one drives two 6300
GW10-6000-0.3S 10 6000 300 575×4 1750×4 2800 one drives one 6300
GW10-7500-0.3S 10 7500 300 575×4 1875×4 2800 one drives two 8000
GW15-7500-0.3S 15 7500 300 950×4 1134×4 2800 one drives one 8000
GW15-9000-0.3S 15 9000 300 950×4 1361×4 2800 one drives two 10000
GW20-9000-0.3S 20 9000 300 950×4 1361×4 2800 one drives one 10000
GW20-12000-0.3S 20 12000 300 950×4 1815×4 2800 one drives two 12000
for m
ore products please visit us on m
elt-furnaces.com
O